IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L

20 ft 60 100 130
25 ft 50 95 120
How to Order
SERIES BATTERY TYPE AND CAPACITY # OF HEADS LED HEADS DIAGNOSTIC OPTIONS
12HP= High-Performance M30=  12V-30W, High temperature
Lead-Calcium battery,
Temperature= 32°F to 122°F
[0…50°C]
M60=  12V-60W, High temperature
Lead-Calcium battery,
Temperature= 32°F to 122°F
[0…50°C]
N40=  12V-40W, Nickel-Cadmium battery,
Temperature= 50°F to 104°F
[10…40°C]
0= No head
1= One head
2= Two heads
L6=  12-24V, 6W
(565 Lumens)
L10=  12-24V, 10W
(1000 Lumens)
L15=  12-24V, 15W
(1300 Lumens)
D=  Advanced Diagnostic,
non-audible*
DA=  Advanced
Diagnostic, audible
NEX= NEXUS® wired
NEXRF= NEXUS® wireless
CW4=  Cold-Weather
-40°F [-40°C]*
D3=  Time Delay 15
minutes
RFI=  Radio frequency
interference filter
24HP= High-Performance N90=  24V-90W, Nickel-Cadmium battery,
Temperature= 50°F to 104°F
[10…40°C] * Standard * Only 12V equipment
Example: 12HPN402L6DRFI
Center-to-center spacing
Photometric Spacing for 1FC average
6ft
Mounting Height
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L
TYPE:
CATALOG #:
NOTES:
HP Series
NEMA-4X, High-Performance Industrial
Remote Unit
Features
•  Die-Cast gray housing and heads designed for heavy-duty industrial
applications: indoors, outdoors, hose-down areas, cold-storage facilities etc
•  Can be installed in all temperature conditions: -40°F to 131°F
(-40°C to 55°C)
•  NEMA-4X protection grade against liquids and windblown dust
•  High-efficacy LED emergency heads outperform traditional 50W incandescent
lamps
•  Innovative head design: four-LED and dual-driver provide illumination even in
case of unexpected component failure
•  Simple and easy to install on walls, poles, columns, struts, on vertical position
for poles or columns use mounting bracket (order separately catalog number:
PMK1-E)
•  UL924 Listed
•  5 Year limited warranty